Ph:044-24326733,24347428

Salary statement for the month of October 2024 Date: 14-11-2024

Employee No 1188 Bank ICICI Bank

Employee Name Mr. Veera Muthu Lingam A Account No 168201505363

Designation Systems Engineer Mode of Payment FT

Nett Amount ₹ 73,390.00

Amount in Words INR Seventy Three Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety Only

Abv: MVC-Monthly Variable Compensation, HRA-House Rent Allowance

PF-Provident Fund, TDS-Tax Deduction At Source

This is a computer generated statement. No signature needed. In case of any discrepancies, please Contact HR

department within 7 working days from the date of receipt.